ACCREDITATI CARRARA 19 GENNAIO

Coghome
AGRESTA
ALBIERI
ALVISI
ANGIONI
ARCANGIOLI
ARRIGHI
ARRIGHI
AZZI

BACCI
BALDANZI
BARONI
BELLI
BRUSCIA
BUONACCORSI
CALDARELLI
CALLAI
CANACCINI
CARELLI
CAVERNI
CECATI

CELI
CESARONI
CHERICONI
coLz
COPPINI
COSIMINI
CURCIO
CURIA

DA HORA
DELLA GHELLA
D'IGNAZIO
DINI

DOLFI
FABBRI
FALLENI
FANTONI
FASCE
FAVATI
FIALDINI
FORESI
GALEOTTI
GALLO
GALLO
GELAIN
GHINASSI
GIACOMINI
GIAMPIETRI

Nome

FULVIO
ANDREA
MARZIA

PAOLO
MONICA DONATELLA
REMO

CHIARA

EDY VALENTINA
ALESSANDRO
ATTILIO
ARMANDO
LUCIANO ARRIGO
JACOPO

EMMA
GABRIELE
PIETRO

FABIO

ENRICO
SIMONE

CARLO

BRUNO
MARCELLO
PAOLO
VERONICA
NICCOLO!

LUIGI

ALLEGRA

ALDO MARIA DOMENICO
AILTON FRANCISCO
SILVIA

ENZO

SANDRA

ILARIA

ILDA

PAOLO
ROBERTO
LUCIANO
GIORGIO

GILDO
GIACOMO
FRANCESCO
MATTIA
MATTIA
MATTIA
EMANUELA
MICHELE

IRENE

Cod.Soc.
FIO09
LI035
AR479
LI036
PT115
PI081
P1081
LU103
LI036
FI002
P1473
PI071
FIO09
FIO07
F1002
P1074
LI036
LU100
FI018
LI035
FI018
GR0O65
P1144
FI002
Fl001
LU100
Fl001
FI002
FI021
LU100
FI026
SP573
F1002
AR062
LI036
AR479
Flo01
LI036
MS506
LI036
FI025
Fl1025
FI0O07
F1007
AR062
PT115
MS088



GIANASSI
GINI
GIOVINAZZO
GUIDO
HAMUD
INNOCENTI
INNOCENTI
KARVAN
LODOVICI
MACCARINI
MANNELLA
MARIOTTI
MARIOTTI
MARZOTTI

MASTRODICASA

MAZZANTINI
MERCALDO
MORELLI
NARDI
NATALI
NICOLINI
PAGLIOCCA
PALADINO
PAOLETTI
PASSONI
PELLEGRINI
PEZZUTO
PUCCIONI
RATA
ROMANO
SAMARITANI
SARRI

SARRI
TADDEUCCI
TALLARICO
TESI

TESTINI
TOCCAFONDI
UGOLINI
VERZIERI
ZUCCARI

EDOARDO
PATRIZIA
GIUSEPPE
MATTEO
KHALED
GIANNI
MARCO
MARIYA
MARINA
ALESSANDRO
GIUSEPPE ORLINDO
ILARIA
FABIO
TIZIANO
FRANCESCO
ROBERTO
ANDREA
GIULIA
STEFANO
FRANCESCA
IDA
ROBERTO
FEDERICO
IRENE
MASSIMO
SIMONE
FABRIZIO
DAVID
RAMONA ELENA
PAOLA
ANDREA
LEONARDO
FABRIZIO
MARCO
MICHELINA
LORENZO
GAETANO
CINZIA
MARCO
DANIELE
ELISA

GR342
LI035
LI035
LI035
FI002
PO149
LU104
LI035
LI035
PO149
MS506
PI081
Pl1081
F1407
FIO09
P1144
LI035
LIO36
P1074
PT115
PI071
PO149
FI002
PT115
LI035
FI018
GR0O65
LU100
LI036
SP573
LI036
FI018
LI332
PI081
Pl1081
PO149
MS088
PO149
FI002
F1021
AR062



